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1
leather upper. leather linings. bio comfort
advanced sock liner with suedetec. f-lite
emax® bottom.

13037-001 black
13037-221 cognac
Pig-12H 138415
SE6: 12 F18, 14

leather upper. leather linings. bio comfort *
advanced sock liner with suedetec. f-lite
emax® bottom.

13039-001 black

13039-221 cognac

D6-12, 13, 14

jamie

leather upper. leather linings. bio comfort
advanced sock liner with suedetec. f-lite
emax® bottom.

13040-001 black
13040-200 brown
Di6-12,4 3 85 15
SE 62N S
HENSEI2NS

oSN,

SvsTen



jordon

leather upper. leather linings. bio comfort
advanced sock liner with suedetec. f-lite
emax® bottom.

13038-001 black
13038-221 cognac
D6-12, 13, 14
3E6-12, 13

SoCKLINe,

(BIO}

jesse

leather upper. leather linings. bio comfort
advanced sock liner with suedetec. f-lite
emax® bottom.

13041-001 black

D6-12, 13, 14

3E6-12, 13



A

radar

milled or crazy horse leather upper. leather
linings. bio comfort sock liner with suedetec.
f-lite emax® bottom.

13009-001 black milled

13009-200 brown milled

13009-215 brown crazy horse

B9-12, 13, 14

D 6-12, 13, 14, 15, 16

3E6-12, 13, 14, 15

5E 7-12, 13, 14, 15

<BI0>

SvsTew
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A

garfield

leather upper. leather
linings. bio comfort sock

liner. f-lite emax® bottom.

13016-001 black
13016-221 cognac
B9-12, 13, 14

D 7-12, 13, 14, 15
3E7-12,13, 14
5E7-12, 13, 14

K
OSSN

<BIO>

gibson

leather upper. leather
linings. bio comfort sock

liner. f-lite emax® bottom.

13015-001 black
13015-221 cognac
B9-12, 13, 14
D7-12, 13, 14,15
3E7-12,13, 14
5E7-12, 13, 14

oSN,

Q%lg)

grant

leather upper. leather
linings. bio comfort sock

liner. f-lite emax® bottom.

13017-001 black
13017-221 cognac
D7-12, 13, 14, 15
3E7-12,13, 14

oSN,

<COMFOR>
SvsTen

D

garrick

leather upper. bio comfort
sock liner. f-lite emax®
bottom.

13018-001 black
13018-221 cognac
13018-601 burgundy
(13018-001)
B9-12, 13, 14
D 7-12, 13, 14, 15
3E7-12, 13, 14
5E 7-12, 13, 14
(13018-221, 601)
D7-12,13, 14,15
3E7-12, 13, 14
B

(BIO)

sssss



doyle

leather upper. leather quarter
linings and sock lining.

DM2 cushioned footbed.
rubber bottom.

18318-01 black

N 8%-12,13

M 6:-12 134415 16
We/=12 813 J 14 W5

drexel
leather upper. leather quarter
linings and sock lining.

DM2 cushioned footbed.
rubber bottom.

18319-01 black

18319-03 cognac

N9-12, 13
MeEsl2-418=1-43-1.5.31.6

W 721 2 8B Blis



kensington

leather upper. leather quarter
linings. DM2 cushioned
footbed. rubber bottom.
18290-01 black

18290-03 cognac

B9-12, 13, 14

D6-12, 13, 14, 15

3E7-12, 13, 14

donnel

leather upper. leather quarter
linings and sock lining.

DM2 cushioned footbed.
rubber bottom.

18317-01 black

18317-03 cognac

M 6-12, 13, 14, 15, 16
W7-12,13, 14, 15

dryden

leather upper. leather quarter
linings and sock lining.

DM2 cushioned footbed.
rubber bottom.

18324-02 brown

M 6-12, 13, 14, 15, 16
W8-12, 13, 14, 15

bristow

leather upper. leather linings
and sock liner. bio comfort
sock liner. bio comfort
advanced. rubber bottom.
12015-001 black
12015-601 burgundy
B9-12, 13

D 6-12, 13, 14, 15,
3E7-12, 13, 14, 15

OCKLNE,

(BIO)

SysTen

bishop

leather upper. leather linings
and sock liner. bio comfort
sock liner. bio comfort
advanced. rubber bottom.
12014-001 black
12014-601 burgundy
(12014-001)

B9-12, 13

D6-12, 13, 14, 15
3E7-12, 13, 14, 15
(12014-601)

D6-12, 13, 14, 15
3E7-12,13, 14

oSN,

(BIO)

sssss

E-001






10

terrain

leather upper. leather linings and
sock lining. DM2 cushioned footbed.
polyurethane bottom.

18504-01 black

18504-03 cognac

N9-12, 13

M 7-12, 13, 14 I
WE7-11%12 113 |

tamarack
leather upper. leather liniAg
sock lining. DM2 cushioned 00 ;
polyurethane bottom. |
18503-01 black

18503-03 cognac

N9-12, 13

M 7-12, 13, 14

W11 ) 12818



fairmont

softy leather upper. leather linings and sock
lining. fully cushioned footbed.

rubber bottom.

18399-01 black

18399-03 cognac

D 6-12, 13, 14, 15

3E 6%-12, 13, 14, 15

bE 7-12, 13, 14, 15

D

fairbanks

softy leather upper. leather linings and sock
lining. fully cushioned footbed.

rubber bottom.

18398-01 black

18398-03 cognac

B9%-12, 13, 14

D6-12, 13, 14, 15

3E 6%-12, 13, 14, 15

bE 7-12, 13, 14, 15

11



12

astoria

leather upper. leather linings
and sock lining. full-length
contoured poli-fresh footbed.
rubber bottom.

18479-01 black

18479-05 burgundy
18479-240 tan

B9-12, 13

D 7-12, 13, 14, 15, 16
3E7-12, 13, 14, 15

avalon

leather upper. leather linings
and sock lining. full-length
contoured poli-fresh footbed.
rubber bottom.

18481-01 black

18481-05 burgundy
B9-12, 13

D 7-12, 13, 14, 15, 16
3E7-12, 13, 14, 15



renzo

softy kid leather upper. genuine
handsewn construction. fully leather
lined. padded upper. fully cushioned
footbed. polyurethane bottom.

12006-001 black
12006-221 cognac
B9-12, 13, 14, 15
D6-12, 13, 14, 15, 16
3E6-12, 13, 14, 15
5E 6-12, 13, 14

riva

softy kid leather upper. genuine
handsewn construction. fully leather
lined. padded upper. fully cushioned
footbed. polyurethane bottom.

17088-01 black
17088-02 brown
17088-03 cognac
17088-05 burgundy
17088-06 bone
17088-07 white

riva (continued)

(17088-01)

BO9-12, 13, 14, 15
c812,13

D6-12, 13, 14, 15, 16
E6-12, 13

3E6-12, 13, 14, 15, 16
5E 6-12, 13, 14
(17088-02, 06, 07)
D7-12, 13

3E6-11, 12, 13
(17088-03)

D7-11, 12,13
3E6-11, 12, 13
(17088-05)

B9-12, 13

C9-12, 13

D6-12, 13, 14, 15,
E7-11, 12

3E6-12, 13, 14, 15
5E 6-12, 13, 14

lido

melody calf leather upper. genuine
handsewn construction. fully leather
lined. padded upper. fully cushioned
footbed. polyurethane bottom.
17056-01 black

17056-05 wine

D6-12, 13, 14, 15

3E6-11, 12,13

13
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A'S! [diur skt B

milled softy leather upper. sheepskin
linings and sock lining. fully
cushioned footbed. latex rubber
insole with anatomical gel insert.
latex rubber bottom.

18422-01 black
18422-02 brown

M 71512, 13, 14, 15, 16
WaZN 220 8 SIS

16

derek

milled softy leather upper. sheepskin
linings and sock lining. fully
cushioned footbed. latex rubber
insole with anatomical gel insert.
latex rubber bottom.

18423-01 black

18423-03 cognac

M 12,43 | 145681 6

WSl =19 L 1 S=17 815

dorset

milled softy leather upper. sheepskin
linings and sock lining. fully
cushioned footbed. latex rubber
insole with anatomical gel insert.
latex rubber bottom.

18425-01 black

18425-02 brown

18425-03 cognac

M 7-12, 13, 14

W8-11, 12, 13



hobbes

milled leather upper. leather linings and
sock lining. fully cushioned footbed.
rubber bottom.

18475-01 black
18475-02 brown
18475-216 mocha
M 7%-12, 13, 14
W8-11, 12,13

17



bale

tumbled leather with suede
upper. leather linings and
sock lining. full-length
ortholite® footbed.

rubber bottom.

18581-007 black
18581-247 brown

M 7-12, 13, 14

W 7-12, 13

border

tumbled leather with suede
upper. leather linings and
sock lining. full-length
ortholite® footbed.

rubber bottom.

18582-007 black
18582-247 brown

M 7-12, 13, 14

W 7%.-12, 13

c

bravo

tumbled leather with suede
upper. leather linings and
sock lining. full-length
ortholite® footbed.

rubber bottom.

18585-007 black
18585-247 brown

M 7-12, 13, 14

W 7-12, 13

boone

tumbled leather with suede
upper. leather linings and
sock lining. full-length
ortholite® footbed.

rubber bottom.

18583-007 black
18583-247 brown

M 7-12, 13, 14

W 7-12, 13



halifax

waterproof milled leather upper. genuine
shearling lining. fully cuishioned footbed.
rubber bottom.

18598-001 black
18598-200 brown
M 7-14 (whole sizes only)
W 7-13 (whole sizes only)

9
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22

corbin

leather upper. leather quarter
linings and sock lining. fully
cushioned footbed.

rubber bottom.

18304-01 black

18304-02 brown

M 7-12, 13, 14

W7-12, 13

cornell

leather upper. leather quarter
linings and sock lining. fully
cushioned footbed.

rubber bottom.

18303-01 black

18303-02 brown

M 7-12, 13, 14, 15

W7-12, 13

feldon

leather upper. leather quarter
linings. fully cushioned
footbed. rubber bottom.
14025-001 black

14025-200 brown

D7-12, 13, 14

3E7-12, 13



hugh

leather upper. leather
linings and sock lining. fully
cushioned footbed.

rubber bottom.

18544-001 black
18544-200 brown
(18544-001)
D7-12,13, 14
3E7-12, 13
(18544-200)
D7-12,13, 14

harrison

leather upper. leather
linings and sock lining. fully
cushioned footbed.

rubber bottom.

18542-001 black
18542-200 brown

D 7-12,13, 14
3E7-11,12,13

hixon

leather upper. leather
linings and sock lining. fully
cushioned footbed.

rubber bottom.

18543-001 black
18543-200 brown
(18543-001)
D7-12, 13, 14
(18543-200)

D 7-12, 13

23



24

naples

buffalo leather or croco print leather
upper. leather linings and sock lining. fully
cushioned footbed. buffed leather sole.

18498-01 black buffalo
18498-14 brown croco print
18498-15 black croco print
B9%-12, 13, 14
D213 145 15, M6
3EA-12, 13,114,115



steel

milled leather upper. leather linings.
bio comfort sock liner. laser etched
leather sole.

14021-001 black
14021-200 brown
D7-12,13, 14
3E7-12, 13

25






dane

lightly milled and smooth leather
upper. strobel construction. leather
linings. bio comfort sock liner.
leather sole.

12008-001 black

12008-221 cognac

D 7-12,13, 14

3E8-11, 12, 13

dalen

lightly milled and smooth leather
upper. strobel construction. leather
linings. bio comfort sock liner.
leather sole.

12010-001 black

12010-221 cognac

D7-12,13, 14
3E7-11, 12, 13
cecil

buffalo leather upper. genuine
handsewn construction. leather
linings and sock lining. fully
cushioned footbed.

leather sole.

18499-03 cognac

18499-15 black with cognac

D 7-12, 13, 14, 15, 16
3E7-12, 13, 14, 15

C-221

D-001

E-03

F-01

bramwell

buffalo calf leather upper. leather
linings and sock lining. fully
cushioned footbed. buffed
leather sole.

18121-01 black

18121-03 cognac

B9-12, 13

D7-12,13, 14

3E7-12, 13

parma

nappa leather with croco print
leather upper. leather linings
and sock lining. fully cushioned
footbed. leather sole.
18571-001 black

18571-221 cognac
18571-601 burgundy

B 9%-12, 13, 14

D 7-12, 13, 14, 15, 16
3E7-12, 13, 14, 15, 16

pisa
nappa leather with croco print leather
upper. leather linings and sock lining.
fully cushioned footbed.

leather sole.

18469-01 black

18469-03 cognac

18469-05 burgundy

B9%-12,13, 14

D 7-12, 13, 14, 15, 16

3E 7-12, 13, 14, 15, 16
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e

A-001

teller
leather upper. sheepskin

linings. bio comfort sock liner.

leather sole.
13030-001 black
13030-601 burgundy
D7-12,13, 14
3E7-12, 13

oSN,

(BIO)

SYsTew

topper

leather upper. sheepskin
linings. bio comfort sock liner.
leather sole.

13028-001 black
13028-601 burgundy
(13028-001)

B9-12, 13, 14
D6-12, 13, 14, 15
3E6-12, 13, 14
(13028-601)

D6-12, 13, 14, 15
3E6-12, 13, 14

K
SOSNE

QomFonﬂ}
SvsTen

tipper

leather upper. sheepskin
linings. bio comfort sock liner
leather sole.

13029-001 black
13029-601 burgundy
D6-12, 13, 14, 15
3E6-12, 13, 14

oSN,

(BIO)

29



30

washington

calf leather upper. bologna
construction. leather
linings and sock lining. fully
cushioned footbed. buffed
leather sole.

18359-01 black
18359-03 cognhac
(18359-01)

B 9-12, 13
D6-12, 13, 14, 15
3E6-12, 13, 14
(18359-03)
D6-12, 13, 14, 15
3E6-12, 13, 14

welles

calf leather upper. bologna
construction. leather
linings and sock lining. fully
cushioned footbed. buffed
leather sole.

18358-01 black

18358-05 burgundy
B9-12, 13

D6-12, 13, 14, 15, 16
3E6-12, 13, 14, 15, 16
5E 7-12, 13, 14

erickson

leather upper. leather quarter
linings and sock lining. fully
cushioned footbed. leather
sole.

17166-01 black

B 9%-12, 13

D 7-12,13, 14, 15

3E7-12, 13, 14

edgar

leather upper. leather quarter
linings and sock lining. fully
cushioned footbed. leather
sole.

17168-01 black

B 9%-12, 13

D 7-12, 13, 14, 15

3E7-12, 13, 14



— . oy 1 = 3 = s . o ——— e ey " *I o =

- ot : i R P T

8¢

N

o ) | Yy iy




lake

calf leather upper.
leather quarter
linings and

sock lining. fully

cushioned footbed.

leather sole.
17044-01 black
D6-12,13, 14
3E6-12,13

lasalle

calf leather upper.
leather quarter
linings and

sock lining. fully

cushioned footbed.

leather sole.
17070-01 black
D6-12,13, 14
3E6-12, 13

lexington

legacy leather
upper. leather
quarter linings and
sock lining. fully

cushioned footbed.

leather sole with
rubber tap.
17079-01 black
D7-12,13
3E7-11, 12

hamilton

legacy leather
upper. leather
quarter linings and
sock lining. fully
cushioned footbed.
leather sole with
rubber tap.
17068-74 black
with wine
D7-12,13, 14
3E8-11, 12

lexington
legacy leather
upper. leather
quarter linings and
sock lining. fully
cushioned footbed.
leather sole with
rubber tap.
17067-01 black
17067-02 brown
17067-05 wine
(17067-01)
B9-12, 13

D 7-12,13, 14, 15
3E7-12,13
(17067-02, 05)
D7-12,13, 14
3E7-12,13

lexington
legacy leather
upper. leather
quarter linings and
sock lining. fully
cushioned footbed.
leather sole with
rubber tap.
17073-01 black
17073-05 wine
D7-12,13, 14
E8-11,12
3E7-11,12,13



G

richfield
leather upper. leather
quarter linings. leather sole.
17091-01 black

17091-05 wine
(17091-01)

Bi8L2- 18812 §13; 14 415) 16
C'9[M M2 i3

DIBL128] 3 k4415516
EBSIPINS

3E 6-12,°18; 1441516

bE 7-12

(17091-05)

BIGSEANIS A STSM6

D 5-12,.13, 14f'15; 16

EFS= 141 [1R2

BE 612 8K 14 815516

richfield
leather upper. leather quarter
linings. leather sole.
17092-01 black

17092-05 wine

(17092-01)

B9-11,12

€ 8-1i-12

D 5212513 114,45

E 511 12

BE 6-1125.13

bE 7-12

(17092-05)

B BL12MH 3

= sl IEY 1E28 1)

£l



34

belton

campus leather upper. genuine
handsewn construction. leather sole.
12019-001 black

12019-601 burgundy

Da=lZ ish Al S

SEV 28I

cabot

leather upper. fully cushioned footbed.
leather sole.

12012-001 black
12012-601 burgundy
(12012-001)

D212 8] 8 IARZ15 116
SEVIIZEIS IS5 6
(12012-601)

B9-12, 13, 14

D) (G-HI2R RS L =la ) 1S
3 E7 23 A SIS 8016

campbell

leather upper. fully cushioned footbed.
leather sole.

12017-001 black
12017-601 burgundy
(12017-001)

BRO=H2 TS AN16 1 6
D.6-12, L SHIATIoslic
SEI2E 1 3 A5 6
(12017-601)

DY6-152-=1 3 w4 LHHETE
SESZRES =5 1 6

berkley

campus leather upper. genuine
handsewn construction. leather sole.
17058-01 black

17058-05 burgundy
(17058-01)

BISSIZ, {138, 14341616

Dj6-12; L 3H 4315 | 16

/-1 2

3E 6:12; 13} 14,.15#T6
(17058-05)

B-9=12:13;414, 1 5516
C8%-12, 13

LLe_12 1 8 1486 §6

i t=d-2

BEGE120 113,414, 15 16



E

dancer

softy leather upper. genuine handsewn
construction. fully leather lined. fully
cushioned footbed. buffed leather sole.
11002-01 black

11002-03 cognac

B9-12, 13, 14, 15

D6-12, 13, 14, 15

3E6-12, 13

F

como G
cavello kid leather upper. genuine
handsewn construction. fully leather
lined. leather sole.

17089-01 black

17089-18 black cherry

(17089-01)

B9-12, 13, 14

C812,13

De6-12, 13, 14

E7-12,13, 14

3E6-12, 13, 14

(17089-18)

B9-12, 13

C9-12, 13, 14, 15

D6-12, 13, 14

E7-12, 13

3E7-12,13

como

cavello kid leather upper. genuine
handsewn construction. fully leather
lined. leather sole.

17090-01 black

17090-18 black cherry

(17090-01)

B9-12, 13

Co9-11, 12

D 7-12, 13, 14, 15

E7%-11, 12,13

3E7-12, 13

(17090-18)

B9-12, 13

C9-11, 12

D7-12,13

E8%-11, 12

3E7-11, 12 35



36

essex

kid leather upper. leather shaft and
sock lining. leather sole.
17074-01 paris black
17074-18 black cherry
(17074-01)

B9-12, 13

D6-12, 13

3E6-11, 12,13
(17074-18)

D6-12, 13

3E6-11, 12

chatman

leather upper. leather shaft and sock
lining. fully cushioned footbed.
leather sole.

18215-01 black

D7-12,13, 14

3E7-11, 12, 13

duke

cavello kid leather upper. leather shaft
and sock lining. leather sole.
17087-01 black

17087-020 gray

17087-03 antique gold
(17087-01)

D6-12,13

E&I11

3E6-12

(17087-020, 03)

D7-12, 13

3E7-12, 13






38

knightsbridge

calf leather upper. sheepskin linings
with florsheim imperial fabric
detailing. bio comfort imperial sock
liner. leather sole.

12021-001 black
12021-221 cognac
D 7-12, 13, 14
3E7-12, 13

<BIO>

SvsTew

buckingham

calf leather upper. sheepskin linings
with florsheim imperial fabric
detailing. bio comfort imperial sock
liner. leather sole.

12022-001 black

12022-221 cognhac

D7-12,13, 14

3E7-12,13

L
SOSKLING,,

(BIO)

SysTew






medici

nappa leather upper. sheepskin linings
with florsheim imperial fabric detailing. bio
comfort imperial sock liner. leather sole.
13049-001 black

Dr/EI2NI8R1

SEEH2:03

oCKLiNe,

<BIO>

Py
e S

mecenno

nappa leather upper. sheepskin linings
with florsheim imperial fabric detailing. bio
comfort imperial sock liner. leather sole.

13050-001 black
13050-601 burgundy
D 7-12,13,il4
SHI7-12/¥18

oSN,

Q%lg)




dorian

calf leather upper. sheepskin linings.

bio comfort imperial sock liner. leather sole.

13006-001 black
13006-221 cognac
D7-12,13, 14
3E7-12, 13

oSN,

QOMFORD
SvsTew

duncan

calf leather upper. sheepskin linings.

bio comfort imperial sock liner. leather sole.
13005-001 black

13005-221 cognhac

D7-12,13, 14

3E7-12, 13

oL,

<BIO>

41



42

ambrose

genuine deerskin with calf leather
upper. sheepskin linings and sock
lining. full polyurethane cushioned
footbed. preflexed leather sole.
18592-001 black

18592-200 brown

D7-12, 13

3E7-12, 13

alistair

genuine deerskin with calf leather
upper. sheepskin linings and sock
lining. full polyurethane cushioned
footbed. preflexed leather sole.
18594-001 black

18594-221 cognac

D7-12,13, 14

3E7-12, 13

arvin

genuine deerskin with calf leather
upper. sheepskin linings and sock
lining. full polyurethane cushioned
footbed. preflexed leather sole.
18595-001 black

D 7-12, 13, 14

3E7-12,13
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carleton

calf leather upper. goodyear
welt construction. fully
leather lined. fully cushioned
footbed. leather sole.
18429-01 black

18429-05 burgundy
B9-12, 13

DV 2 L 3}

SE/=12 L 13414

canfield

calf leather upper. goodyear
welt construction. fully
leather lined. fully cushioned
footbed. leather sole.
18430-01 black

18430-03 cognac

O 2018 TLAELS

SEy12) IS

clayton

calf leather upper. goodyear
welt construction. fully
leather lined. fully cushioned
footbed. leather sole.
18431-01 black

18431-03 cognac
(18431-01)

B9-12, 13

DVEL2=II3E2] 8’5

3E 712 Fis=5k4
(18431-03)

B-7512,18) 14818

3E 7-12,.13

eHifst<0 n

calf leather upper. goodyear
welt construction. fully
leather lined. fully cushioned
footbed. leather sole.
18432-01 black

D -2 Gl L 5)

SHZ-12 413, 4



o

Il s .

kenmoor

heritage calf leather upper.
goodyear welt construction.

fully leather lined. leather sole.

17108-01 black
17108-05 wine
B9-12, 13
D6-12, 13
E7-11,12, 13
3E6-12, 13

kenmoor

heritage calf or pebble grain
cashmere calf leather upper.
goodyear welt construction.

fully leather lined. leather sole.

17109-01 black heritage calf
17109-03 tan pebble grain
cashmere calf

17109-05 wine heritage calf
17109-78 black pebble grain
cashmere calf

B9-12, 13

C9-11, 12

D6-12, 13, 14
E7-11,12,13

3E6-12, 13
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como

cabaret nappa
leather upper.
genuine handsewn
construction. fully
leather lined. fully
cushioned footbed.
buffed leather sole.
17116-01 black
17116-02
mahogany
(17116-01)
2A9-12,13, 14
A9-12, 13, 14
B9-12, 13, 14
C812,13

D 5%-12, 13, 14, 15
E7-12, 13, 14
3E6-12, 13, 14
(17116-02)
2A9-12, 13, 14
A9-12, 13

B9-12, 13, 14
C8-12,13

D 7-12, 13, 14, 15
E7-12, 13, 14
3E6-12, 13, 14

lansbury
spanish nappa
leather upper.
genuine handsewn
construction. fully
leather lined. fully
cushioned footbed.
buffed leather sole.
18041-01 black

B 9%-12, 13

D 7-12, 13, 14
3E7-11, 12, 13

lyndon
spanish nappa
leather upper.
genuine handsewn
construction. fully
leather lined. fully
cushioned footbed.
buffed leather sole.
18042-01 black

B 9%-12, 13
D7-12, 13, 14
3E7-11, 12,13

mura

supra leather upper.
fully leather lined.
leather sole.
17117-01 black
D7-11,12
3E7-11, 12

hugo

soft milled leather
upper. sheepskin
linings and

sock lining. fully
cushioned footbed.
leather sole.
18570-001 black
18570-200 brown
D 7-12, 13, 14, 15
3E7-12, 13, 14, 15

C-01







THE BIO COMFORT" SOCKLINER SYSTEM
IS DESIGNED TO REDUCE FOOT FATIGUE AND
DISCOMFORT THROUGH THE PERFORMANCE OF A
UNIQUE COMBINATION OF HIGH-TECH MATERIALS.

AT THE CORE OF EACH BIO COMFORT SOCKLINER IS
RECYCLED POLIYOU®, AN ANTI-BACTERIAL, OPEN CELL
FOAM THAT COMBINES NATURAL BAMBOO AND CORK
TO ABSORB AND WICK MOISTURE. THIS TECHNOLOGY
PROVIDES EXCEPTIONAL BREATHABILITY AS WELL AS
SUPERIOR SHOCK ABSORPTION AND ENERGY RETURN
FOR THE LIFE OF THE SHOE.

THERE ARE 3 DIFFERENT BIO COMFORT LEVELS,
EACH WITH DISTINCT FEATURES AND BENEFITS. FOR A
DESCRIPTION OF THE PERFORMANCE FEATURES IN
YOUR BIO COMFORT SOCKLINER, REFER TO THE
DIAGRAM SHOWN HERE.

@FLORSHEIM

COMFORT

BIO

COMFORT

TOP

=tasi- BOTIFGMI=—F—+3

POLIYOU® CORE - (BLACK)
BREATHABLE, MOISTURE WICKING,
SHOCK ABSORPTION & ENERGY
RETURN.

Bio

ADVANCED

TOP

METATARSAL BUMP
PRESSURE RELIEF

JUMPEC® HEEL PAD
ENERGY RETURN

T BOTTOM ===

POLIYOU® CORE- (BLACK)
BREATHABLE, MOISTURE WICKING,
SHOCK ABSORPTION & ENERGY
RETURN.

EVA HEEL CRADLE - (BLUE)
SHOCK ABSORPTION.

o
BIO
COMFORT,

IMPERIAL

TOP

METATARSAL BUMP
PRESSURE RELIEF

JUMPEC® HEEL PAD
ENERGY RETURN

=7 BOTTOM——2

POLIYOU® CORE - (BLACK)
BREATHABLE, MOISTURE WICKING,
SHOCK ABSORPTION & ENERGY
RETURN

POLITEC® HEEL PAD - (WHITE)
SHOCK ABSORPTION.

POLIYOU® HEEL CRADLE - (BLUE)
SHOCK ABSORPTION & ENERGY
RETURN.
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Moccasin construction is
characterized by a single piece
of leather which is used for the
upper and extends all the way
under the foot. The moccasin
is one of the more flexible
constructions.

Leather is appreciated for its
traditional, natural look, along
with its durability. This makes
it the sole material of choice
for a wide variety of shoes,
often used on Cement and
Welt constructions.

50
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Welt construction is easily
identified by the stitched strip
of leather that is visible on the
top of the outsole. The major
advantage of this construction
is that the sole can be
replaced a number of times.

TPR is a man-made
composition with tremendous
slip resistance and flexibility.
It is also one of the most
durable unit outsoles
available. TPR is also often
used in inlaid flex bar pads
on leather-soled shoes. This
sole material is often used

in Cement and Moccasin
constructions.

Cement construction the outsole
and heel are cemented to the
upper and insole.

composition

Rubber is a durable outsole
material often valued for its
slip-resistance and moisture-
resistance. It is valued for
its incredible longevity and
light weight. Rubber is often
used in California or Strobel
constructions.

Strobel shoe construction
features an upper which is
completely sewn to a flexible
insole. The last is then
inserted to properly shape the
upper. This is known to be
one of the most flexible shoe
constructions.

Polyurethane has millions of
microscopic air bubbles. It
is lightweight, flexible and
highly shock-absorbent. This
abrasion-resistant material is
a very durable unit outsole,
often used in Moccasin
constructions.

California construction

has a very casual look. These
shoes can be immediately
identified by the wrap which
curves down smoothly and
tucks under the insole.

F-Lite made from the EMAX®
compound, this is a high
performance lightweight
microcellular cushioning
system. This lightweight

sole material is designed
specifically to have a longer
tread life and low compression
set to long lasting comfort.
This is ideal for California and
Strobel constructions.



Style #
11002
12006
12012
12014
12015
12017
12019
12025
13009
13010
13015
13016
13017
13018
13028
13029
13032
13034
13037
13038
13039
13040
13041
17044
17056
17058
17066
17067
17069
17070
17073
17074
17080
17087
17088
17089
17090
17091
17092
17108
17109
17116
17166
17168
18041
18042
18121
18290
18303
18317
18318
18319
18324
18358
18359
18398
18399
18422
18423
18429
18430
18431
18432
18469
18479
18481
18498
18499
18503
18504
18570
18571

Name
Dancer
Renzo
Cabot
Bishop
Bristow
Campbell
Belton
Langsford
Radar
Relay
Gibson
Garfield
Grant
Garrick
Topper
Tipper
Vincenzo
Venezia
John
Jordon
Jason
Jamie
Jesse
Lake
Lido
Berkley
Lexington
Lexington
Nova
Lasalle
Lexington
Essex
Noble
Duke
Riva
Como
Como
Richfield
Richfield
Kenmoor
Kenmoor
Como
Erickson
Edgar
Lansbury
Lyndon
Bramwell
Kensington
Cornell
Donnell
Doyle
Drexel
Dryden
Welles
Washington
Fairbanks
Fairmont
Dustin
Derek
Carleton
Canfield
Clayton
Clifton
Pisa
Astoria
Avalon
Naples
Cecil
Tamarack
Terrain
Hugo
Parma

extended sizes and widths

Page 5-5%
35

13

34

8

8

34

34
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item name page
11002-01 .......

11002-03 .......

12006-001
12006-221
12008-001
12008-221
12010-001
12010-221
12012-001
12012-601
12014-001 ..... Bishop ..
12014-601 ..... Bishop
12015-001 ..... Bristow
12015-601 ..... Bristow..
12017-001 ..... Campbell
12017-601 ..... Campbell
12019-001 ..... Belton...............
12019-601 ..... Belton...............
12021-001 ..... Knightsbridge...... 38
12021-221 ..... Knightsbridge...... 38
12022-001 ..... Buckingham ...... 38
12022-221 ..... Buckingham ...... 38
12025-001 ..... Langsford .......... 46
12025-601 ..... Langsford .......... 46
13005-001 ..... Duncan ............. 41
13005-221
13006-001
13006-221
13008-001
13008-221
13009-001
13009-200 ..... Radar........cccc.... 4
13009-215 ..... Radar.......ccccc.... 4
13010-001 ..... Relay ... 5
13010-200 ..... Relay ..o 5
13010-215 ..... Relay ..........coc. 5
13015-001 ..... Gibson .............. 6
13015-221 ..... Gibson ............. 6
13016-001
13016-221
13017-001
13017-221
13018-001
13018-221
13018-601
13023-001
13023-200
13024-001
13024-200
13025-001
13028-001
13028-601
13029-001
13029-601
13030-001
13030-601
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index

13032-001 ..... Vincenzo ........... 26
13032-200 ..... Vincenzo ........... 26
13034-001 ..... Venezia ... .. 26
13034-200 ..... Venezia ............. 26
13037-001 ..... John i, 2
13037-221

13038-001

13038-221

13039-001

13039-221

13040-001

13040-200

13041-001

13049-001

13050-001

13050-601

14019-001

14019-200

14019-245

14021-001

14021-200

14025-001

14025-200

17044-01 .......

17056-01 .......

17056-05 ....... i

17057-01 ....... Dailey .....ccvvvenne 9
17058-01 ....... Berkley.............. 34
17058-05 ....... Berkley.............. 34
17066-01 ....... Lexington .......... 31
17066-05 ....... Lexington .......... 31
17066-221 ..... Lexington .......... 31
17067-01 ....... Lexington .......... 32
17067-02 ....... Lexington .......... 32
17067-05 ....... Lexington .......... 32
17068-74 ....... Hamilton........... 32
17069-01 ....... Noval ....coccuvnnrnne 9
17070-01 ....... Lasalle.............. 32
17073-01 ....... Lexington .......... 32
17073-05 ....... Lexington .......... 32

17074-01 ....... Essex
17074-18 ....... Essex

17079-01 ....... Lexington .......... 32
17080-01 ....... Noble......ccouvrrnnn 9
17080-05 ....... Nobl€......ccvvrrnnn 9
17080-25 ....... Nobl€......covvrrenn 9
17087-01 ....... DUKE..vveeeiiieen 36
17087-020 ..... DUKE..vveeeiiiieen 36
17087-03

17088-01

17088-02
17088-03
17088-05
17088-06
17088-07
17089-01

17089-18 ....... [07]45T J 35
17090-01
17090-18 ....... Como ..
17091-01 ....... Richfield ...
17091-05 ....... Richfield ...
17092-01 ....... Richfield ...
17092-05 ....... Richfield
17108-01 ....... Kenmoor ...
17108-05 ....... Kenmoor ...
17109-01 ....... Kenmoor ...
17109-03
17109-05
17109-78 .......
17116-01
17116-02
17117-01
17166-01 .
17168-01 ....... Edgar................
18041-01 ....... Lansbury ...
18042-01 ....... Lyndon
18121-01 ....... Bramwell...
18121-03 ....... Bramwell
18194-01 ....... Lawrence...
18215-01 ....... Chatman ...
18260-01 ....... Stockton....
18290-01 ....... Kensington

18290-03 ....... Kensington ......... 8
18303-01 ....... Cornell ..........oe.. 22
18303-02
18304-01
18304-02

18317-01
18317-03
18318-01 ....... Doyle
18319-01 ....... Drexel
18319-03
18324-02
18358-01
18358-05
18359-01
18359-03
18398-01
18398-03
18399-01
18399-03
18422-01
18422-02
18423-01
18423-03
18425-01
18425-02
18425-03
18429-01
18429-05
18430-01
18430-03

18431-01
18431-03
18432-01
18469-01
18469-03
18469-05
18475-01
18475-02
18475-216
18477-01 .......
18477-02 .......
18479-01 .......
18479-05 .......
18479-240
18481-01 .......
18481-05 .......
18498-01 .......
18498-14 .......
18498-15 .......
18499-03 .......
18499-15 .......
18503-01 .......
18503-03 .......
18504-01 .......
18504-03 .......
18535-001
18535-200
18536-001
18536-200
18542-001
18542-200
18543-001
18543-200 .
18544-001 ..... Hugh ..o
18544-200 ..... Hugh ....
18570-001 ..... Hugo
18570-200 ..... HUZO0. v
18571-001 ..... Parma...

18571-221
18571-601
18581-007
18581-247
18582-007
18582-247
18583-007
18583-247
18585-007
18585-247
18592-001
18592-200
18594-001
18594-221
18595-001
18598-001
18598-200




Florsheim Shoe Company
World Headquarters

333 W. Estabrook Blvd.
Glendale, WI 53212

United States

Telephone: 414.908.1600
Facsimile: 414.908.1601
www.florsheim.com

Florsheim Shoes Europe
Via degli Artigiani, 29/31

50041 Calenzano - Florence
Italy

Telephone: +39(0).55.883.2111
Facsimile: +39(0).55.883.2113

Florsheim Pacific License Holder
55-57 Wang Lung Street

3rd Floor - Leitz Industrial Building
Tsuen Wan, New Territories

Hong Kong

Telephone: +852.2408.3213
Facsimile: +852.2408.0755

Florsheim Japanese Licensee
Higashi Gunma Co., Ltd.

3-5-10 Tsutumi Cho

Kiryu-City, Gunma 376-0042 Japan
Telephone: (0277) 22-7241
Facsimile: (0277) 22-7245

Florsheim Australia License Holder
262a Darebin Road

Fairfield, 3078

Victoria, Australia

Telephone: +61.3.9486.7271

Facsimile: +61.3.9486.7291

Florsheim License Holder
Flem Marketing S.A. De C.V.
Monte Elbru No. 124, ler. Piso

Col. Palmitas Chapultepec Polanco

C.P. 11560 MEXICO, D.F.
Telephone: +52.5.280.6232
Facsimile: +52.5.280.6103

Florsheim License Holder
Unico Leather Products Limited
31 Maddox Street

Chennai, 600112

India

Telephone: +91.44.532.5406
Facsimile: +91.44.821.0874

Florsheim Canada

Suite 100

8205 Montreal Toronto Blvd.
Montreal West

Quebec H4X 1N1

Canada

Telephone: 514.364.5444
Facsimile: 514.364.2656

Florsheim License Holder
Florsheim / Liwa Trading

Falcon Tower, Suite 1401

Al Nasr Street

P.0. Box 46611

Abu Dhabi, United Arab Emirates
Telephone: +971.239.1100
Facsimile: +971.234.4788

Florsheim License Holder

Florsheim / Khalid N. Alrumaih Est.

P.0. Box 274

Riyadh, 11391

Saudi Arabia

Telephone: +966.1464.4984
Facsimile: +966.1465.8514

Florsheim License Holder
Mattar International Limited
Azarieh Str. Chamaa Blvd.

P.0. Box 16-5812

Achrafieh Sassine, Beirut
Lebanon

Telephone: +961.120.8688
Facsimile: +961.133.6878

Florsheim Sock Licensee
Keepers International

20720 Marilla Street
Chatsworth, CA 91311
Telephone: 800.797.6257
Facsimile: 818.700.1152

Florsheim Occupational
Footwear Licensee
Warson Group, Inc.

121 Hunter Avenue, Suite 204
St. Louis, MO 63124
Telephone: 1-877-753-2426
Facsimile: 1-314-721-0569
Wwww.warson-group.com
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